3/1/22, 5:25 AM Vertical Basic PDU (1589H-T Series) - Hammond Mfg.
5-20P Straight Blade
L5-20P Locking Type
Vertical Basic PDU 1589H-T Series
20A | 120V Single-Phase | 5-15/5-20R Outlets
Features
Low-profile slim design.

rails for vertically mounting to the amhul struts.
TAA compliant for GSA Schedule purchases.
RoHS Compliant.
Manufactured in North America.
Plug Types
Accessories
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
3/1/22, 5:25 AM Vertical Basic PDU (1589H-T Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Vertical Outlet Strip Mounting Clip Kit
Data subject to change without notice
Part No. Part No. Strip Number Cord
Color
NEMA
On-Off Switch Pilot Light Length of Outlets Length (ft) Plug Type
1589H18C1 1589T18C1 18 6 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H18D1 1589T18D1 18 6 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H18F1 1589T18F1 18 6 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H18G1 1589T18G1 18 6 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H24C1 1589T24C1 24 8 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H24D1 1589T24D1 24 8 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H24F1 1589T24F1 24 8 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H24G1 1589T24G1 24 8 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H36C1 1589T36C1 36 6 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H36D1 1589T36D1 36 6 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H36F1 1589T36F1 36 6 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H36G1 1589T36G1 36 6 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H42C1 1589T42C1 42 7 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H42D1 1589T42D1 42 7 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H42F1 1589T42F1 42 7 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H42G1 1589T42G1 42 7 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H48C1 1589T48C1 48 8 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H48D1 1589T48D1 48 8 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H48F1 1589T48F1 48 8 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H48G1 1589T48G1 48 8 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H48C116 1589T48C116 48 16 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H48D116 1589T48D116 48 16 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H48F116 1589T48F116 48 16 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H48G116 1589T48G116 48 16 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H60C1 1589T60C1 60 10 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H60D1 1589T60D1 60 10 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H60F1 1589T60F1 60 10 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H60G1 1589T60G1 60 10 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H70C1 1589T70C1 70 10 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H70D1 1589T70D1 70 10 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H70F1 1589T70F1 70 10 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H70G1 1589T70G1 70 10 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H70C124 1589T70C124 70 24 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H70D124 1589T70D124 70 24 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H70F124 1589T70F124 70 24 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H70G124 1589T70G124 70 24 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H77C1 1589T77C1 77 12 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H77D1 1589T77D1 77 12 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H77F1 1589T77F1 77 12 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H77G1 1589T77G1 77 12 15 Natural 5-20P
Available in black finish, upon request.
© 2022. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
3/1/22, 5:25 AM Vertical Basic PDU (1589H-T Series) - Hammond Mfg.